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First 
Name 

Last Name 
(1962) 

Last Name 
(current) Telephone Email Paid 

Fri 
Paid 
Sat 

John Adams  404 633 
1891    

Joan Alford  770-532-
6758 joanaccs@bellsouth.net  1 

Adrienne Anderson Gaskill 770 985 
1080 equusone@attbi.com   

Cindy Apt Wall 336-834-
9967 Billjr1@bellsouth.net  2 

Phillip Aycock   Oldgoat01@msn.com   

Pat Barber Boatwright 281-879-
9627 Pboatwright@second.org 2 2 

Jeanne Bond Knox 770-972-
5669 

Jeanne_Knox@gwinnett.k12.ga.u
s 

  

Jack Boozer  404 321 
4882 joujsb@langate.gsu.edu   

Sheran Burger Proctor 803-279-
2893 Proctor351@aol.com 2 2 

Allen Busbee  770 886 
2991 cbusbee123@earthlink.net N Y 

Cheryl Campbell Beckham 404-255-
0451 cbeck100@aol.com 2  

John Carmichael  404 634 
5527    

Genie Chandler Minor 940-382-
4030 genieminor@prodigy.net N N 

Bill Chapman   662-324-
8067 billchapman@alum.emory.edu   

Judy Clements  404-523-
9922 jclement@heery.com Y Y 

Carol Clinkscales Gaines 706-733-
9923 Gaines627@yahoo.com 1  

Alan Cohen  770-394-
9365 alanc@scrapmetal.com 2 2 

Cheryl Collins  757-850-
9575 osmcollins@aol.com 1 1 

Alan Cristal  404-261-
0963    

Frank Deal  615-771-
6543 frankdeal@comcast.net   
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Sanny Doscher Morris 760-724-
4150 mwtmorris@aol.com   

Joe  Edwards   EJE627@aol.com   

Vega Faust Davidson 770-385-
0214 vega_sam@bellsouth.net   

Hermann Flaschka  520-325-
3203 flaschka@dakotacom.net N N 

Warren Fogel  404-252-
7939 nickandnora@mindspring.com 2 2 

Gina Fornara Bussey 404-256-
3288  2 2 

Erin Gay Metters 913-484-
7894 e_metters@hotmail.com N N 

John Georgius  704 333 
9547 jgeorgius@aol.com 1 1 

June Gesner Scarbrough 770-995-
0261 junescarbrough@bellsouth.net  2 2 

Linda Goodwin Brooks  N N 

Billy Grimes  770-448-
6881 Bg@billygrimes.com   

Jane Ham McCall 
Chute  j.mccall@prodigy.net   

Evelyn Hancock Goodwin 706-636-
4847 lgoodwinus@yahoo.com   

Libby Hargis Luckey 727-945-
1734 jml1183@aol.com  2 

David Harmon     HConnieHarmon@aol.com 2 2 

Mary Lee Hightower Garner  770-965-
8598 MLG9863@aol.com  1 1 

Brenda Hill Estes 480-924-
5256 bpestes@cox.net 2  

Candy Hosch Smith 770-382-
0175 jamesfsmith@mindspring.com 2  

Tanya Howard Geller 800-950-
2400 tgeller@fede.com N N 

Henry Huie  417-487-
2418 HenryMHuie@eaton.com N N 

Carol Iconis Rappold 770-934-
1323 crappold@attbi.com   

Jo An Johnson Chewning 770-972-
7890 JACCB1@aol.com   

Suzanne Joiner Nieman 404-321- niemans@mindspring.com 2  
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5480 
Martha 
Carol Joiner Palmer  jabp@infoave.net   

Jean Joyner Burgess 828-687-
5449 Jean.burgess@volvo.com   

Jim Kenimer   703-739-
5695 jkenimer@bcd-usa.com  2 2 

Leland  Kline Collins  whimsy@bv.net   

Fred Knox  703-455-
9542    

Barbara Lane  954-785-
4284 bjlane28@juno.com   

Marshall Lichenstein  404 371 
0921 Vp1944@juno.com 2 2 

Dick Littlefield  404-378-
2212 CR1000@bellsouth.net   

Pam Loftis Lane  plane@northsiderealty.com   

Jim  Luckey  727-945-
1734 jml1183@aol.com 2 2 

Donna Marlow Hewitt 954-522-
1834 rhewitt3@bellsouth.net   

Betsy Massey Spradling 770-840-
9013 betsys@att.net 2  

Nancy Mattox McMurrer 206-543-
7672 mcmurrer@u.washington.edu N N 

Sandra Mattox Hall 407 422 
5202 stewarth@ashcorpinc.com Y Y 

Ed McCall   ejmccall@mmm.com N N 

Ralph McCumber  404 284 
6622 Rrmusna66@aol.com   

Heather McEwen Gray 404-634-
8765 HGray20299@aol.com   

Zoe McFee Hicks 404-633-
1310 zhicks@hickslaw.com 2  

Harriett McPherson Morrow 254-772-
2958 morrowtx@aol.com   

June Milledge Overton 770-934-
1947 OvertonJMO@AOL.com Y Y 

Barbara Mills Kuhlke 706-736-
7684    

George Mitchell  404-874-
0139   2 
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Peggy Morris Jabaley 404-252-
3567 jabaley@mindspring.com   

Carter Moss   bcmoss@earthlink.net   

Ed Mumford  770-385-
3096 Mumfore@yahoo.com   

Joseph Nodvin  770 396 
8056 nodvinjj@aol.com 2 2 

Edwin Oliver  706-377-
3122    

Toni Oster Urban 515-255-
2458 Toniurban@aol.com 2 2 

Rick Pallotta   pallotta@mindspring.com 2 2 

Linda Patillo Hulsey 706-643-
8331    

Carol Penland Holbert 706-453-
1679    

Tommy Pipkin   julian.t.pipkin@aexp.com   
Terry Rackley   trackleysr@aol.com   
Barbara Reilly Newell  Barbill@bellsouth.net   
Barbara Remington Frazier  frazierbarbara@hotmail.com   
Connie Ross Harmon   HConnieHarmon@aol.com 2 2 

Linda Russell Middlebroo
ks  linr.middle@verizon.net   

Jan Saperstein Kinsler 678-417-
7755    

Barbara Scott Thompson 770-860-
1920 blayee@att.net    

Alta Sexton Neese 770-632-
3622 jerryneese@aol.com 2  

Warren Simonds  941-383-
0211 Warrensimonds@comcast.net 1 1 

Charlie Skillern   770-924-
0071 c-skillern@attbi.com   

Warren Smith   404-377-
2168 shoedogs@bellsouth.net   

James Smith  770 952 
1420    

Mitzi Smith Hagan  hagancom@speedfactory.net   
Betsy Smith Braden  lavieenrose@compuserve.com N N 
Susie Smith Hosford  Drmikepedi@aol.com   
Courtenay Starnes Budd 770-304- Courtsb1@aol.com 2 2 

mailto:bcmoss@earthlink.net
mailto:Mumfore@yahoo.com
mailto:nodvinjj@aol.com
mailto:Toniurban@aol.com
mailto:pallotta@mindspring.com
mailto:julian.t.pipkin@aexp.com
mailto:trackleysr@aol.com
mailto:Barbill@bellsouth.net
mailto:HConnieHarmon@aol.com
mailto:linr.middle@verizon.net
mailto:blayee@att.net
mailto:jerryneese@aol.com
http://groups.yahoo.com/group/dhhs62/post?protectID=219180066163082153138038109101114253018230083241209171188199
mailto:shoedogs@bellsouth.net
mailto:hagancom@speedfactory.net
mailto:lavieenrose@compuserve.com
mailto:Drmikepedi@aol.com
mailto:Courtsb1@aol.com


7/18/2002 

2833 

Judy Thomason McCord 334-821-
3375 sjmccord@charter.net Y Y 

Ed Turner  404 373 
8586    

Connie Van Hoof Holcomb  allholco@bellsouth.net   

Dorothy  Vandegrift Powell 704-366-
3459 Charles.powell@cit.com 2 2 

Joe  Weinberg  404-237-
3377    

John West  828-726-
1946    

Norma 
Lynn Whittle Law 404-634-

8575 normalaw@mindspring.com 1 1 

Alan Wilensky  770 977 
1726 Alan.wilensky@natdistco.com 2 2 

Nanci Williams   wilddog@digisys.net   

Larry  Wimbish  404 636 
5074    

Shirly Wolkin Zaner 770-993-
5206 szaner@dwacpa.com N  

Louise Wood Smith 912-598-
0413 Weezyemail@aol.com 2 2 

Mary Woodall Barnes 770-393-
1554  2  
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